
Caramel Truffle
Sugar, butter (milk), eggs, unsweetened 
Belgian chocolate, flour (wheat flour, niacin, 
iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic 
acid), baking powder (calcium acid phosphate, 
bicarbonate of soda, cornstarch), caramel 
(sugar, corn syrup, liquid sugar, skim milk, 
palm oil, butter, salt, mono and diglycerides, 
natural flavor, soy lecithin), bittersweet 
chocolate (unsweetened chocolate, sugar, 
cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural vanilla 
flavor).

Original Truffle
Sugar, butter (milk), eggs, flour (wheat flour, 
niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, 
folic acid), unsweetened Belgian chocolate, 
baking powder (calcium acid phosphate, 
bicarbonate of soda, cornstarch), bittersweet 
chocolate (unsweetened chocolate, sugar, 
cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural vanilla 
flavor).

Raspberry Swirl Truffle
Sugar, butter (milk), eggs, flour (wheat 
flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, 
riboflavin, folic acid), unsweetened Belgian 
chocolate, raspberry compound (sugar, 
raspberries, glucose syrup, red grape juice, 
citric acid, flavorings, pectin), baking powder 
(calcium acid phosphate, bicarbonate of 
soda, cornstarch), bittersweet chocolate 
(unsweetened chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, 
soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor), decorating 
sugar (cane sugar crystals, beet juice, natural 
carnauba wax).

Walnut Truffle
Sugar, butter (milk), eggs, walnuts, 
unsweetened Belgian chocolate, flour (wheat 
flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, 
riboflavin, folic acid), baking powder 
(calcium acid phosphate, bicarbonate of 
soda, cornstarch), bittersweet chocolate 
(unsweetened chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, 
soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor).

Candy Cane Truffle
Sugar, butter (milk), eggs, flour (wheat flour, 
niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, 
folic acid), unsweetened Belgian chocolate, 
baking powder (calcium acid phosphate, 
bicarbonate of soda, cornstarch), oil of 
peppermint, bittersweet enrobing chocolate 
(unsweetened chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, 
soy lecithin, natural vanilla flavor), natural 
candy cane flake (corn syrup, sugar, coconut 
oil, natural red beet color, peppermint oil, soy 
lecithin).

Fairytale Truffles®  
  Ingredients & Nutrition facts

I n g r e d i e n t s

Allergen Information: These truffles contain dairy, eggs, wheat and soy. Some truffles also contain nuts.

Walnut Truffle

(39g/1.4oz)

210
130

% Daily Value*

14g	   22%
8g	   38%
0g
25mg	     9%
45mg	     2%
19g	     6%	
2g	     9%
14g
2g

Vitamin A     4%
Vitamin C	    0%
Calcium       0%
Iron	     8%

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 Piece

Amount Per Serving

Calories
Calories from Fat

Total Fat
   Saturated Fat
   Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
   Dietary Fiber
   Sugars
Protein

*Percent Daily Values are based on 
a 2,000 calorie diet. 

Caramel Truffle

(41g/1.4oz)

210
110

% Daily Value*

13g	   20%
8g	   39%
0g
25mg	     8%
60mg	     2%
23g	     8%	
2g  	     8%
17g
2g

Vitamin A     4%
Vitamin C	    0%
Calcium       0%
Iron	     8%

Raspberry Truffle

(36g/1.3oz)

180
100

% Daily Value*

11g	   18%
7g	   35%
0g
25mg	     8%
45mg	     2%
19g	     6%	
2g 	     8%
14g
2g

Vitamin A     4%
Vitamin C	    0%
Calcium       0%
Iron	     8%

Original Truffle

(36g/1.3oz)

180
110

% Daily Value*

12g	   18%
7g	   36%
0g
25mg	     9%
45mg	     2%
19g	     6%	
2g	     8%
14g
2g

Vitamin A     4%
Vitamin C	    0%
Calcium       0%
Iron	     8%

Candy Cane 
Truffle

(31g/1.1oz)

150
80

% Daily Value*

9g	   13%
5g	   26%
0g
35mg         12%
65mg	     3%
17g	     6%	
1g	     3%
12g
2g

Vitamin A     4%
Vitamin C	    0%
Calcium       0%
Iron	     8%
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